35 South Service Road | Plainview, NY 11803-0622 | 88379 | 1-800-843-1553 | caes.com
APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE
SCD3370
ACT-D16M96S High Speed 16 x 96 Megabit 3.3V Synchronous DRAM Multichip Module
ACT-D16M96S.
D
A
T

2
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SCREENING SPEED PACKAGE
ACT-D16M96S-020F20C Commercial Temperature 20 ns 200 Lead CQFP
ACT-D16M96S-020F20T Extended Temperature 20 ns 200 Lead CQFP
ACT-D16M96S-020F20M Extended Temperature Screening 20 ns 200 Lead CQFP
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
REVISION HISTORY
Date Rev. # Change Description Initials
09/17/2018 F REVISED PER ECN 7965-60 CL
02/18/2021 G REVISED PER ECN 23515 CL
35 South Service Road | Plainview, NY 11803-0622 | 88379 | 1-800-843-1553 | caes.com
APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE
SCD3370
ACT-D16M96S High Speed 16 x 96 Megabit 3.3V Synchronous DRAM Multichip Module
ACT-D16M96S
2
0
2